
Zubr Cup 2010
ITF Women's Circuit

Week of

22 NOV 2010

City,Country

Prerov, CZE

SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Prize Money US$

25000

Tourn. Key

W-C25-CZE-03A-2010

ITF Supervisor

 Martina Rezacova
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 81 CZE  VORACOVA, R [1]

2 WC CZE  ROHANOVA, Petra

3 283 FIN  LAINE, Emma

4 Q 381 CRO  TINJIC, Jasmina

5 252 CRO  LISJAK, Ivana

6 WC 825 CZE  KLAPKOVA, Katerina

7 Q 461 GER  ZANDER, Nina

8 212 SVK  JURIKOVA, Lenka [7]

9 145 SLO  ZEC-PESKIRIC, M [3]

10 Q 856 RUS  BUCHINA, Yana

11 WC 939 CZE  ALLERTOVA, Denisa

12 362 CRO  MIJACIKA, Ani

13 Q 321 SLO  KLEPAC, Andreja

14 291 UKR  PIVEN, Ganna

15 Q 335 POL  KORZENIAK, Anna

16 224 GER  SIEGEMUND, L [8]

17 203 CZE  PLISKOVA, K [6]

18 263 FRA  FEUERSTEIN, Claire

19 247 SVK  KUCOVA, Kristina

20 WC CZE  SMITKOVA, Tereza

21 Q 388 UKR  AREFYEVA, Tetyana

22 230 NED  BERTENS, Kiki

23 Q 544 GER  BABILON, Julia

24 195 POL  LINETTE, Magda [4]

25 201 FRA  PAVLOVIC, Irena [5]

26 236 ESP  COSTAS-MOREIRA, L

27 Q SVK  SCHMIEDLOVA, A

28 232 GBR  BROADY, Naomi

29 226 CZE  PLISKOVA, Kristyna

30 251 NED  HOGENKAMP, Richel

31 258 BUL  EVTIMOVA, Dia

32 89 CZE  ZAHLAVOVA, S [2]

Round 2

 VORACOVA, R [1]
 6-1 6-7(2) 6-1 

 TINJIC, Jasmina
 6-1 6-2 

 LISJAK, Ivana
 6-3 6-4 

 ZANDER, Nina
 6-1 6-1 

 ZEC-PESKIRIC, M [3]
 2-6 6-4 6-4 

 ALLERTOVA, Denisa
 6-3 6-4 

 KLEPAC, Andreja
 1-6 7-6(5) 6-3 

 SIEGEMUND, L [8]
 2-6 6-3 6-2 

 FEUERSTEIN, Claire
 6-7(2) 6-3 7-6(5) 

 KUCOVA, Kristina
 6-3 6-3 

 BERTENS, Kiki
 6-1 6-1 

 BABILON, Julia
 6-2 6-3 

 PAVLOVIC, Irena [5]
 6-4 6-3 

 SCHMIEDLOVA, A
 6-2 6-2 

 HOGENKAMP, Richel
 6-4 4-6 6-4 

 ZAHLAVOVA, S [2]
 6-2 6-2 

Quarterfinals

 VORACOVA, R [1]
 6-3 7-5 

 LISJAK, Ivana
 6-3 6-3 

 ZEC-PESKIRIC, M [3]
 6-2 6-2 

 SIEGEMUND, L [8]
 7-6(4) 6-3 

 FEUERSTEIN, Claire
 6-2 7-5 

 BABILON, Julia
 3-6 7-6(4) 3-1 Ret.

 PAVLOVIC, Irena [5]
 6-3 4-6 6-1 

 ZAHLAVOVA, S [2]
 6-2 6-7(4) 6-4 

Semifinals

 VORACOVA, R [1]
 6-1 0-1 Ret.

 ZEC-PESKIRIC, M [3]
 6-3 5-7 6-2 

 FEUERSTEIN, Claire
 6-4 6-2 

 ZAHLAVOVA, S [2]
 6-1 5-7 6-1 

Final

 VORACOVA, R [1]
 6-3 6-1 

 FEUERSTEIN, Claire
 6-4 3-6 6-2 

 VORACOVA, R [1]
 4-6 6-3 7-5 

www.itftennis.com
www.tenniseurope.org

# Seeded Players

1 VORACOVA, Renata

2 ZAHLAVOVA, Sandra

3 ZEC-PESKIRIC, Masa

4 LINETTE, Magda

5 PAVLOVIC, Irena

6 PLISKOVA, Karolina

7 JURIKOVA, Lenka

8 SIEGEMUND, Laura

# Lucky Losers Replacing

# Special Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  23 NOV 2010 16:41 

 Last Direct Acceptance

 MIJACIKA, Ani

 Player representatives

 Anna KORZENIAK

 Tereza SMITKOVA

 Signature

  Martina Rezacova


